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Finale MX Expert Rider

magmbimirng
Num Pos. Pilota
19 1  PETRARULO Marcello
36 2 QUAGLIO Riccardo
38 3 CORTESI Lorenzo
76 4 ANSELMI Marco
161 5  CECCHIN Luca
201 6  LAURO Nicola
232 7  TESTELLA Andrea
307 8  FASO Liborio
324 9  CASALEGNO Federico
356 10 GUERRINI Alessandro
555 11  CUCINI Lorenzo
742 12 CARPI Mattia
773 13 ARIMATEA Luca
826 14 CASTAGNA Gabriele
851 15 QUAGLIO Andrea
919 16 RISDONNE Matteo
923 17 RINALDI Samuel
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MX1 Expert - Prove Libere
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Elenco partenti (17)

Mod. Team - Motoclub
Cumaricambike
Mx Revel
Moto Club Crostolo
Nico Martinelli
M.C. Tezze
Camb Racing Team
Lion Montegranaro
Scatenati In Quad
2T Orbassano Racing
L.C. Racing Motocross Team
Torre Della Meloria
Bisso Galeto
Made Of
Ai Girasoli
Somma Lombardo
A.Fagioli Cingoli

Fossano

Esposto ore : 08:25
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Savignano, domenica 18 ottobre 2020
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Transp .
21483
21525
20669
20639
21493
20601
21509
21478
21485
21476
20675
21504
20683
20649
21522
21523
20651
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